
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

27 

33 

28 

23 

34 

25 

21 

32 

29 

24 

22 

30 

26 

31 

Name 

Andrew Harper 

Greg Reynolds 

Kieran Harrison 

Scott Beaven 

Alexander Starmer 

Tom Cook 

Grahame ALLEN 

Nicholas Loukas 

Jamie Holman 

Gavin BUTLER 

Daniel Bakurski 

Don Huyser 

Kathryn Deed 

Rodney LARCOMBE 

Category 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

13 

7 

Diff 

0.289 

0.346 

0.821 

0.923 

0.928 

2.290 

5.332 

9.234 

19.755 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.289 

0.057 

0.475 

0.102 

0.005 

1.362 

3.042 

3.902 

10.521 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

54:41.843 

54:42.132 

54:42.189 

54:42.664 

54:42.766 

54:42.771 

54:44.133 

54:47.175 

54:51.077 

55:01.598 

55:39.659 

42:43.591 

24:15.160 

Best Tm 

2:30.377 

2:32.219 

2:30.734 

2:32.039 

2:31.499 

2:31.744 

2:32.407 

2:34.843 

2:33.352 

2:35.103 

2:35.367 

2:35.362 

2:37.388 

In Lap 

20 

20 

20 

2 

20 

20 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

0 

License Cat. 
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Orbits Cycling 
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Licensed to:  CAIRNS CYCLING CLUB 

WOREE LONG COURSE CRITERIUM 

CAIRNS HARDWARE CRIT 

CAIRNS HARDWARE RACE 3 

Race - B started at 8:31:15 

WOREE LONG COURSE CRITERIUM 1.700 km 

22/07/2018 07:30 AM 


